ISTCC Karlskog_:ja 2-3 Juni 2007

Super Kart Kariskoga 2,400 Km
Prel. Race 1 Resultat[R5] 02.06.2007 15:15
Tavling (14 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 15:20:01.599 1:11.050 25.965 27.165 17.920
(41) Thomas Johansson 2 15:21:09.054 1:07.455 22.764 26.816 17.875
1 15:19:58.654 1:08.811 24.951 26.390 17.470 3 15:22:16.145 1:07.091 22.363 26.842 17.886
2 15:21:04.196 1:05.542 21.770 26.174 17.598 4 15:23:22510 |  1:06.365 | 22.088 |  26.477 17.800
3 15:22:09.135 1:04.939 21.569 25.854 17.516 5 15:24:29.497 1:06.987 22.204 26.878 17.905
4 15:23:13.817 1:04.682 21.522 25.714 17.446 6 15:25:36.588 1:07.091 22.405 26.667 18.019
5 15:24:19.102 1:05.285 21.691 25.877 17.717 7 15:26:44.376 1:07.788 22.280 27.657 17.851
6 15:25:25.065 1:05.963 21.959 26.225 17.779 8 15:27:51.222 1:06.846 22.357 26.681 17.808
7 15:26:30.814 1:05.749 22219 25.934 17.596 9 15:28:57.861 1:06.639 22.119 26.650 17.870
8 15:27:36.336 1:05.522 21.754 26.087 17.681 10 15:30:04.745 1:06.884 22.128 26.794 17.962
9 15:28:41.282 1:04.946 21.554 25.876 17.516 1 15:31:11.610 1:06.865 22.146 26.752 17.967
10 15:29:46.332 1:05.050 21.543 25.807 17.700 12 15:32:19.579 1:07.969 22.364 27.279 18.326
11 15:30:51.130 1:04.798 21519 25.745 17.534 13 15:33:28.618 1:09.039 22,690 27.652 18.697
12 15:31:55.926 1:04.796 21.403 |  25.772 17.621 14 15:34:38.248 1:09.630 22737 28.057 18.836
13 15:33:02.156 1:06.230 21.623 26.969 17.638
14 15:34:08.987 1:06.831 21.489 26.593 18.749 (8) Jonas Fladjemark
1 15:20:02.459 1:11.707 26.701 27.054 17.952
(6) Michael Warn 2 15:21:09.892 1:07.433 22.457 27.071 17.905
1 15:19:59.110 1:09.251 25.309 26.416 17.526 3 15:22:17.053 1:07.161 22.307 26.800 18.054
2 15:21:04.806 1:05.696 21.605 26.541 17.550 4 15:23:23.724 1:06.671 21.941 26.627 18.103
3 15:22:10.054 1:05.248 21.389 26.493 17.366 5 15:24:30.154 1:06.430 21.974 26.538 17.918
4 15:23:14.716 1:04.662 21.545 25.772 17.345 6 15:25:38.183 1:08.029 22.368 27.454 18.207
5 15:24:21.081 1:06.365 21.480 27.473 17.412 7 15:26:46.358 1:08.175 22.786 27.223 18.166
6 15:25:26.624 1:05.543 21.670 26.366 17.507 8 15:27:53.401 1:07.043 22.299 26.542 18.202
7 15:26:32.167 1:05.543 21.806 26.028 17.709 9 15:29:01.032 1:07.631 22.204 27.209 18.218
8 15:27:37.822 1:05.655 21.742 26.378 17.535 10 15:30:10.598 1:09.566 22570 28.566 18.430
9 15:28:42.847 1:05.025 21.686 25.927 17.412 11 15:31:18.738 1:08.140 22501 27.368 18.271
10 15:29:47.803 1:04.956 21.582 25.866 17.508 12 15:32:26.391 1:07.653 22.418 27.023 18.212
11 15:30:53.218 1:05.415 21.641 26.298 17.476 13 15:33:33.933 1:07.542 22.387 26.945 18.210
12 15:31:58.696 1:05.478 21.582 26.440 17.456 14 15:34:41.672 1:07.739 22.251 27.140 18.348
13 15:33:04.327 1:05.631 21.667 26.040 17.924
14 15:34:10.178 1:05.851 22.181 26.240 17.430 (50) Vesa Lehtinen
1 15:20:06.081 1:15.254 27.753 28.698 18.803
(26) Monica Strath 2 15:21:15.877 1:09.796 24.262 27.312 18.222
1 15:20:01.847 1:11.547 26.869 26.919 17.759 3 15:22:24.935 1:09.058 23511 27.280 18.267
2 15:21:08.703 1:06.856 22.303 26.471 18.082 4 15:23:33.500 1:08.565 23.151 27.335 18.079
3 15:22:15.505 1:06.802 22.421 26.275 18.106 5 15:24:42.621 1:09.121 23.480 27.087 18.554
4 15:23:22.149 1:06.644 22,387 26.452 17.805 6 15:25:51.230 1:08.609 23.140 27.005 18.464
5 15:24:28.726 1:06.577 22.426 26.447 17.704 7 15:26:59.434 1:08.204 23.080 26.924 18.200
6 15:25:35.421 1:06.695 22355 26.604 17.736 8 15:28:07.428 |  1:07.994 | 22937 |  26.837 18.220
7 15:26:41.726 1:06.305 22234 26.307 17.764 9 15:29:16.426 1:08.998 22.990 27.075 18.933
8 15:27:47.927 1:06.201 22,172 26.416 17.613 10 15:30:24.575 1:08.149 22.956 26.894 18.299
9 15:28:54.074 1:06.147 22,055 26.421 17.671 11 15:31:32.923 1:08.348 23.073 27.046 18.229
10 15:30:00.318 1:06.244 22.030 26.427 17.787 12 15:32:42.037 1:09.114 23.028 27.695 18.391
11 15:31:06.058 1:05.740 22145 26.068 17.527 13 15:33:50.430 1:08.393 23.123 27.110 18.160
12 15:32:12.153 1:06.095 22007 | 26.364 17.724 14 15:34:59.552 1:09.122 23.028 27.632 18.462
13 15:33:18.392 1:06.239 22.547 26.065 17.627
14 15:34:25.360 1:06.968 22.272 26.898 17.798 (83) Margareta Jansson Hagman
1 15:20:05.733 1:14.696 27.374 28.719 18.603
(52) Tommie Eliasson 2 15:21:16.364 1:10.631 24.327 28.025 18.279
1 15:20:00.635 1:10.176 25527 26.571 18.078 3 15:22:26.591 1:10.227 24.311 27.621 18.295
2 15:21:12.469 1:11.834 22,032 31.945 17.857 4 15:23:36.159 |  1:09.568 | 23.802 |  27.379 18.387
3 15:22:19.715 1:07.246 22.220 26.567 18.459 5 15:24:48.077 1:11.918 24.794 28.436 18.688
4 15:23:25.493 1:05.778 22,043 26.057 17.678 6 15:25:59.031 1:10.954 24.657 27.679 18.618
5 15:24:30.758 1:05.265 21.601 25.965 17.699 7 15:27:09.977 1:10.946 24.174 28.273 18.499
6 15:25:37.256 1:06.498 21.973 26.772 17.753 8 15:28:19.926 1:09.949 23.837 27.573 18.539
7 15:26:43.531 1:06.275 21.986 26.525 17.764 9 15:29:30.361 1:10.435 24.072 27.562 18.801
8 15:27:48.751 1:05.220 21.862 25.692 17.666 10 15:30:40.340 1:09.979 23.864 27.726 18.389
9 15:28:55.683 1:06.932 21.847 27.241 17.844 11 15:31:50.631 1:10.291 23.772 27.946 18.573
10 15:30:02.029 1:06.346 21.825 26.486 18.035 12 15:33:02.003 1:11.372 23.799 28.783 18.790
11 15:31:08.289 1:06.260 21.989 26.272 17.999 13 15:34:13.166 1:11.163 24.331 28.250 18.582
12 15:32:15.157 1:06.868 22,033 26.892 17.943
13 15:33:22.098 1:06.941 22.200 26.712 18.029 (13) Markus Nyberg
14 15:34:29.852 1:07.754 22312 27.167 18.275 1 15:20:06.113 1:13.707 26.418 29.057 18.232
2 15:21:29.151 1:23.038 33.971 30.469 18.598
(91) Daniel Bjérk 3 15:22:39.440 1:10.289 23.023 28.385 18.881
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Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
4 15:23:49.136 1:09.696 23.213 28.494 17.989
5 15:24:59.354 1:10.218 23.305 28.644 18.269
6 15:26:08.555 1:09.201 23.164 27.911 18.126
7 15:27:17.415 1:08.860 22.705 \ 27.824 18.331
8 15:28:25.956 1:08.541 22.709 27.819 18.013
9 15:29:34.955 1:08.999 22.981 27.666 18.352
10 15:30:44.721 1:09.766 23.765 28.000 18.001
1 15:31:53.672 1:08.951 22.966 28.043 17.942
12 15:33:04.172 1:10.500 23.424 28.738 18.338
13 15:34:13.266 1:09.094 23.321 27.864 17.909
(33) Ingvar Bjerge
1 15:20:12.915 1:20.427 30.675 29.730 20.022
2 15:21:27.477 1:14.562 25.740 29.670 19.152
3 15:22:37.650 1:10.173 23.344 27.847 18.982
4 15:23:48.029 1:10.379 23.188 28.377 18.814
5 15:24:58.487 1:10.458 23.411 28.029 19.018
6 15:26:09.788 1:11.301 23.433 28.885 18.983
7 15:27:21.208 1:11.420 23.159 28.655 19.606
8 15:28:31.759 1:10.551 23.094 28.370 19.087
9 15:29:40.411 1:08.652 22.996 27.479 18.177
10 15:30:48.696 1:08.285 22.651 27.199 18.435
1 15:31:57.470 1:08.774 22.540 27.987 18.247
12 15:33:06.183 1:08.713 23.357 27.183 18.173
13 15:34:13.880 1:07.697 22.292 \ 27.239 18.166
(34) Borje Gustafsson
1 15:20:03.265 1:12.650 26.983 27.590 18.077
2 15:21:10.440 1:07.175 22.246 26.987 17.942
3 15:22:17.718 1:07.278 22.127 26.852 18.299
4 15:23:24.444 1:06.726 22117 26.600 18.009
5 15:24:31.411 1:06.967 22.038 26.537 18.392
6 15:25:38.471 1:07.060 22.325 26.779 17.956
7 15:26:45.627 1:07.156 22.143 26.964 18.049
8 15:27:52.151 1:06.524 21.932 \ 26.640 17.952
(5) Stefan Malm
1 15:19:57.885 1:07.799 24.515 26.029 17.255
2 15:21:02.935 1:05.050 21.628 26.002 17.420
3 15:22:08.277 1:05.342 21.703 26.344 17.295
4 15:23:13.325 1:05.048 21.476 26.031 17.541
5 15:24:19.238 1:05.913 22.576 25.949 17.388
6 15:25:24.260 1:05.022 21.313 \ 26.132 17.577
(92) Tony Johansson
1 15:20:11.286 1:17.304 28.328 29.612 19.364
2 15:21:25.702 1:14.416 26.618 28.851 18.947
3 15:22:36.868 1:11.166 24.205 28.429 18.532
4 15:23:47.062 1:10.194 22.911 | 28.650 18.633
5 15:24:57.734 1:10.672 23.385 27.940 19.347
6 15:26:08.750 1:11.016 23.548 28.538 18.930
(93) Bo Johansson
1 15:20:10.759 1:16.357 27.708 29.102 19.547
2 15:21:23.749 1:12.990 24.979 28.804 19.207
3 15:22:34.772 1:11.023 23.800 \ 28.272 18.951
4 15:23:48.003 1:13.231 24.344 29.594 19.293
5 15:25:03.285 1:15.282 25.185 29.495 20.602
(64) Bobo Westman
1 15:20:04.213 1:12.870 26.572 28.176 18.122
2 15:21:12.014 1:07.801 22.410 27.408 17.983
3 15:22:19.220 1:07.206 22.135 27.016 18.055
4 15:23:25.554 1:06.334 22.075 \ 26.398 17.861

(22) Patric Sundel

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 15:20:10.960 1:15107 26,677 29.112 19.318
2 15:21:22.657 1:11.697 24969 28.568 18.160
3 15:22:31.132 1:08.475  23.436 26.911 18.128
4 15:23:39.501 |  1:08.369 | 23.268 26.974 18.127
(9) Mikael Hjalmarsson
1 15:20:10.205 1:17.318  28.005 28.937 20.376
2 15:21:25.657 1:15.452 |  26.728 29.637 19.087
p3 15:23:36.956 2:11.299  24.059 | 28673 -
(8) Lars Hektor
1 15:20:10.214 1:17.647  26.678 31.092 19.877
2 15:21:21.478 | 1:11.264 | 25114 |  27.987 18.163
(1) Lars-Ake Bjork
1 15:19:59.304 | 1:09.038 | 25167 |  26.341 17.530
(11) Lennart Landstrém
1 15:20:08.188 |  1:16.409 | 27.265 |  30.070 19.074
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